www.att.com/cabling 63
AT&T Cabling Systems CopperLine
Description
Ordering Information
Description OD
mm
Weight
kg/km Packaging P/N
4-Pair 24 AWG F/UTP CAT6A PVC IEC 60332-1 Cable Gray 7.1 49 500m drum 11P6AVA004T-GY2K
4-Pair 24 AWG F/UTP CAT6A LS0H IEC 60332-1 Cable Gray 7.1 49 500m drum 11P6AHA004T-GY2K
4-Pair 24 AWG F/UTP CAT6A PVC IEC 60332-1 Cable Gray 7.1 49 1000m drum 11P6AVA004T-GY2L
4-Pair 24 AWG F/UTP CAT6A LS0H IEC 60332-1 Cable Gray 7.1 49 1000m drum 11P6AHA004T-GY2L
2x(4-Pair 24 AWG F/UTP) CAT6A PVC IEC 60332-1 FIG-8 Cable Gray 7.1x14.2 96 500m drum 11P6AVA008T-GY2K
2x(4-Pair 24 AWG F/UTP) CAT6A LS0H IEC 60332-1 FIG-8 Cable Gray 7.1x14.2 96 500m drum 11P6AHA008T-GY2K
Mechanical & Electrical Properties
Standard & EU Directives Conformance
Pulling force 50 N/mm2 max.
Short term bend radius 8xOD mm